TSPIOXR4V1-5EN 2.3.2009 1
Technical Specification
PIOX® R400
Sensor PIOX® R400, type of construction M
Sensor PIOX® R400, type of construction L
Transmitted Light Process Refractometer
Features
Sensor

100
l
b
h
l
b
h
16 2.3.2009 TSPIOXR4V1-5EN
PIOX® R400 Technical Specification
welded flange
adapter for pipe
mounting with T-
piece or for vessel
mounting
R400-LxxxxxxF
PCR-DD050S4NN16 DN 50 18 PN 16 316Ti
(1.4571)PCR-DD065S4NN16 DN 65 18
PCR-DD080S4NN16 DN 80 20
PCR-DD100S4NN16 DN 100 20
PCR-DA002S4NN10 2 " 19.1 PN 10
PCR-DA003S4NN10 3 " 23.9
PCR-DA004S4NN10 4 " 23.9
square welding
plate